
Product End-of-Sale Notice

End-of-Sale Notice for CABLES AND ACCESSORIES

Milestones and Dates

Date

1/8/2025

12/31/2025

N/A

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6505668
CRESFIBER8G-SM-

CONN-LC-12

6503955
CRESFIBER-CONN-

SC50UM-12

6504126
CRESFIBER-DUAL-

SC-P CUSTOM
CRESFIBER-DUAL-SC-P CUSTOM

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2025 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Description

Connectors for CresFiber® 8G 

Single-Mode Fiber Optic Cable, LC, 

12-Pack

Connectors for CresFiber® 8G 

Multimode Fiber Optic Cable, SC 

50µm, 12-Pack

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Milestone Definition

End of Sale Notice Date
The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a product is distributed to dealers 

and customers.

Expected End of Sales Date
The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The actual date may be earlier or 

later based upon demand. The product is no longer for sale after this date.

End of Maintenance Date
After this date Crestron will not issue any firmware or software updates, security/bug patches or 

OS compatibility fixes.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6503542
CRESFIBER-SINGLE-

SC-P-12

6503541
CRESFIBER-SINGLE-

SC-P-6

6503954 CRESFIBER-TK

6506749
DM-8G-CONN-WG-

100

6506750 DM-8G-CRIMP-WG

6506829
DM-8G-CRIMP-WG-

STARTER_PAK

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2025 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

CresFiber® Termination Kit (AFL 

Telecommunications®)

Crimping Tool for DM-8G-CONN-

WG

Starter Package including DM-8G-

CRIMP-WG Crimping Tool and 100-

Pack of DM-8G-CONN-WG 

Connectors

Connectors with Wire Guide for DM-

CBL-8G DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, 

100-Pack

CresFiber® Simplex Fiber Optic 

Cable Assembly, 50/125, SC, 

Plenum, 12 ft

CresFiber® Simplex Fiber Optic 

Cable Assembly, 50/125, SC, 

Plenum, 6 ft

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6507194

DMA-DMCO-SINGLE 

CARD UPGRADE 

PACK

6507195
DMA-DM-MD16X16-

DMCO-BRKTS

6504396
DM-CBL-8G-NP-

SP500
6507338

DM-CBL-ULTRA-

NP-SP500
Already Shipping

6506541
DM-CBL-8G-P-

SP1000
6507337

DM-CBL-ULTRA-P-

SP1000
Already Shipping

6504397 DM-CBL-8G-P-SP500 6507336
DM-CBL-ULTRA-P-

SP500
Already Shipping

DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, non-

plenum, 500 ft spool

DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, plenum, 

1000 ft spool

DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, plenum, 

500 ft spool

DM,ACCY,SINGLE OUTPUT CARD 

UPGRADE

DM,ACCY,BRKTS,2L,2R,SGL 

OUTCARD UPGRADE:MD16X16

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

DigitalMedia™ Ultra 

Cable, Non-Plenum Type 

CMR, 500 ft spool

DigitalMedia™ Ultra 

Cable, Plenum Type CMP, 

1000 ft spool

DigitalMedia™ Ultra 

Cable, Plenum Type CMP, 

500 ft spool

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2025 Crestron Electronics, Inc.



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504295 MP-WP181-C-W

6504296 MP-WP181-C-B

6505329
CRESFIBER8G-P-

SP1000

For More Information

For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 

go to: www.crestron.com/warranty

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G+®, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G+™, Black

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2025 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

CresFiber® 8G Multimode Fiber 

Optic Cable, 50/125 x4 breakout, 

plenum, 1000 ft spool

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

http://www.crestron.com/warranty


Product End-of-Sale Notice

For further assistance, please contact the Sales Support Service office in your region: 

Crestron US/Canada:

Email: techsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 888.273.7876

Crestron Europe:

Email: techsaleseurope@crestron.com

Telephone:+32.15509902

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040

Crestron North East Asia

Email: neatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 800-969-996

Crestron South East Asia

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com

Telephone: +65 6846 0215

Crestron India

Email: indiatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 1800 3005 8822

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2025 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:techsaleseurope@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:neatechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com
mailto:indiatechsales@crestron.com

